
 
 
 

Upcoming Meeting Dates 
 
Policy Committee Agenda - June 15, 2015 

 
NEASC FLHS Accreditation Memo, April 2015 
 
Music Department Concerts and Events 15-16 
 

 
 

 

BOE/CO 
Information for 

Friday,  
June 12, 2015 



  
    

 
UPCOMING MEETING DATES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
June 15 4:30 PM – Board of Education Meeting 

Policy Committee 
501 Kings Hwy East, Suite 210 
Superintendent’s Conference Room  

 
June 23 7:30 PM – Board of Education Meeting 
  Regular Meeting 
  501 Kings Hwy East, Suite 210 
  2nd Floor Board Conference Room 
 

MEETING 
  DATES 



 

 

 

 
 

Board of Education Policy Committee Meeting Agenda  
501 Kings Highway East, Superintendent’s Conference Room 

June 15, 2015  
 

4:30 PM  
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Call to Order and Roll Call 
 

2. Pledge of Allegiance 
 

3. Approval of June 1 Minutes 
 

4. Discussion of Graduation Requirements 
Enclosures: 

a. CABE Graduation Requirement Policies 
b. CT Graduation Requirements 
c. Waterford Policy – Graduation Rqmts 
d. Nonnewaug HS Policy – Graduation Rqmts 

 
5. Public Comment 

 
6.   Adjournment 

 
 
 
 
 
Next Meeting:  August 31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RELOCATION POLICY NOTICE 
The Fairfield Public Schools System provides services to ensure students, parents and other persons have access to meetings, programs and activities.  The 
School System will  relocate programs  in order  to ensure accessibility of programs and activities  to disabled persons.   To make arrangements please 
contact Pupil & Special Education Services, 501 Kings Highway East, Fairfield, CT  06825, Telephone: (203) 255‐8379 









Fairfield Ludlowe H.S. Fairfield Warde H.S. FLHS & FWHS Events

Oct. 27 Fall Concert  7:30pm Oct. 21 Fall Concert  7:30 pm

Oct. 28 Fall Concert 7:30pm Oct. 29  Fall Concert  7:30 pm Nov. 14 Regional Auditions Danbury HS

Oct. 29 Fall Concert 7:30pm Jan.15&16 Regional Fest Staples HS, Westport

Dec. 16 Candlelight Concert Matinee Dec. 22 Carillon Concert 6:30 & 8:30 Jan. 30 All State Audition 

Dec. 17 Candlelight Concert 6:30 & 8:30 Feb. 19 A Cappella Night  TMS (snow Feb. 26)

Jan. 7 Winter Concert - concert B & O Mar. 10 Orchestra Concert 7:30 Mar. 15&16Townwide Choral Fesitval Rehearsal

Mar. 8  Concert  7:30 Mar. 23 Band Concert 7:30 Mar. 17 Townwide Choral Fesitval FLHS Gym

Mar. 9  Concert 7:30 April 28 -30 All State Festival

May 25 Awards Concert 7:30pm June 2 Spring Concert 7:30pm May 13 Jazz Dinner Dance 

June 2 Spring Concert 7:30pm June 6 Spring Concert 7:30pm May 30 Memorial Day Parade

June 6 Chamber Orchestra June 9 Chamber Orchestra

June 9 Jazz/A Cappella 7:00pm

Fairfield Woods (7:00pm) Roger Ludlowe (7:00pm) Tomlinson (7:00pm)
Tuesday, Jan. 12 - grade 8 Monday, Dec. 7 - grade 6 Tuesday, Dec. 8 - grade 6 

Thursday, Jan.14 - grade 7 Tuesday, Dec. 8 - grade 7 Wednesday, Dec. 9 - grade 7

Wednesday, Jan. 20 - grade 6 Wednesday, Dec. 9 - grade 8 Thursday, Dec. 10 - grade 8

Thursday, May 26 - 6 Monday, May 9 - grade 8 Tuesday, May 17 - grade 7

Friday June 3, Benefit Concert Tuesday, May 10 - grade 7 Wednesday, May 18 - grade 8

Tuesday, June 7 - grade 7 Wednesday, May 11 - grade 6 Thursday, May 19 - grade 6

Wednesday, June 8 - grade 8

Middle School events

Dec. 5 tentative  Western Region Auditions TBD

Feb. 19 A Cappella Night  (snow Feb. 26) TMS

April 1 & 2 FCSF Festival TBD

Mar. 15&16 Choral Festival Rehearsal FLHS Gym 

Mar.17 Townwide Choral Festival FLHS Gym 

Mar.18&19 tentative  Western Reg. Fest. TBD

April 7 Honors Ensemble Concert  FWHS Auditorium 7:00pm

May 30 Memorial Day Parade Post Road, Fairfield

Elementary Schools:
Burr (7:00) Feb. 4th Gr. 5 / Feb. 8th Gr. 4 Strings Wednesday, June 1

Dwight (7:00pm) Wednesday, Jan 20 Wednesday, May 18

Holland Hill (7:00pm) Tuesday, Dec. 15 Tuesday, May 17

Jennings (7:00pm) Jan 13th Gr. 5 / Feb. 9th Gr. 4 Strings Wednesday, May 25

McKinley (7:00pm) Dec. 15th Gr. 5 / Jan. 28th Gr. 4 Strings Thursday, May 26

Mill Hill (7:00pm) Thursday, Jan. 21 Thursday, May 26

North Stratfield (7:00pm) Thursday, Dec.17 Wednesday, May 25

Osborn Hill (7:00pm) Wednesday, Jan.13 Thursday, May 19

Riverfield (7:00pm) Tuesday, Jan. 12 Tuesday, May 3

Sherman (7:00pm) Thursday, Jan 21 Thursday, May 19

Stratfield (7:00pm) Jan. 14th Gr. 5 / Feb. 4th Gr. 4 Strings Thursday, May 12

All Elementary Schools:

Feb. 10   5th Gr Band Intro to M.S. F. Woods Middle School

Mar. 15&16 Choral Festival Rehearsal FLHS Gym 

Mar.17 Townwide Choral Festival FLHS Gym 

April 7 Honors Ensemble Concert FWHS Auditorium 7:00pm

Other Events

Sept.12 Used Instrument Sale 8:30am - 12:00pm @ FWHS- Gym

MUSIC DEPARTMENT CONCERTS AND EVENTS 15-16 
Fairfield Public Schools
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